Let us join this mass movement towards Surajya, Realise the hopes and aspirations of the people and take India to greater heights!

Published on: 31st January, 2024

Bharat Tex Memento Design Contest

Terms & Conditions

- 1. This contest is open to all Indian citizens.
- 2. All design submissions must after the submission deadline will not be considered.
- 3. Designs must be original and should not infringe upon any copyrights or trademarks. Plagiarized or copied designs will be disqualified.
- 4. The decision of the judges regarding the selection of the winner will be final and binding.
- 5. By participating in the contest, participants grant Bharat Tex the right to use, reproduce, and display the winning design for promotional purposes associated with Bharat Tex 2024
- 6. Bharat Tex reserves the right to disqualify any entry that does not comply with the contest's terms and conditions.
- 7. Organizers reserve to cancel the competition or modify the rules, dates of the competition anytime. The Organizers shall have no liability whatsoever for any inconvenience/loss directly or indirectly caused to any Participant due to such modification of rules/cancellation of competition and the Participants shall accordingly not be entitled to raise any claims pertaining to the same.
- 8. Participation in the contest implies acceptance of these terms and conditions.
- 9. Ministry of Textiles will disburse the winning amount to the selected winner(s).
- 10. Should any dispute or difference arise, the decision of the jury shall be final in the matter and binding on both the parties.
- 11. All disputes/ legal complaints are subject to the jurisdiction of Delhi only. Expenses incurred for this purpose will be borne by the participants themselves.
- 12. By entering the Bharat Tex Memento Design Contest, participants acknowledge and agree to these terms and conditions.